
Isle Valley Transport Bus Timetable (Abridged) 
 
 

Fivehead to Langport Surgery Service 904 Langport Surgery to Fivehead Service 904 

This service runs on Tuesdays and Fridays 

Fivehead St Martins Close         
Langport Car Park                       
Langport Surgery                       

10.14 
10.30 
10.32 

Langport Surgery   
Langport Car Park   
Fivehead St Martin’s Close   

12.05 
12.07 
12.23 

  

Fivehead to Taunton Service 901 Taunton to Fivehead Service 901 

This service runs on Saturdays 

Fivehead St Martins Close         
Taunton Riverside                       
Taunton Market House  
Taunton Kilkenny Car Park   

09.37 
10.10 
10.15 
10.18 

Taunton Kilkenny Car 
Park 
Taunton Primark 
Taunton Riverside 
Fivehead St Martins Close 

12.15 
12.18 
12.23 
12.59 
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