Isle Valley Transport Bus Timetable (Abridged)

Fivehead to Langport Surgery Service 904		Langport Surgery to Fivehead Service 904		
This service runs on Tuesdays and Fridays				
Fivehead St Martins Close	10.14	Langport Surgery	12.05	
Langport Car Park	10.30	Langport Car Park	12.07	
Langport Surgery	10.32	Fivehead St Martin's Close	12.23	

Fivehead to Taunton Service 901		Taunton to Fivehead Service 901		
This service runs on Saturdays				
Fivehead St Martins Close Taunton Riverside Taunton Market House Taunton Kilkenny Car Park	09.37 10.10 10.15 10.18	Taunton Kilkenny Car Park Taunton Primark Taunton Riverside Fivehead St Martins Close	12.15 12.18 12.23 12.59	

March 2018